OUT OF DISTRICT STUDENT TRIPS

OCTOBER 22, 2020
HS Boys Soccer  Barren County/ Game 9/11
Glasgow Soccer Complex
Glasgow, KY
MS Volleyball Drakes Creek MS Game 9/14

Bowling Green, KY

MS Softball South Warren HS Game 9/14
Bowling Green, KY

HS Volleyball Russellville HS Game 9/15
Russellville, KY

HS Boys Soccer  Russellville HS Game 9/15
Russellville, KY

HS Boys Soccer Monroe County HS Game 9/17
Tompkinsville, KY

MS Softball Warren East HS Game 9/18
Bowling Green, KY

HS Football Russellville Rhea Stadium Game 9/18
Russellville, Ky

MS Volleyball South Warren MS Game 9/21
Bowling Green, KY

HS Volleyball Butler County HS Game 9/21
Morgantown, KY



MS Girls Soccer

MS Football

HS Volleyball

MS Softball

MS Volleyball

HS Girls Soccer

MS Boys Soccer

MS Boys Soccer

HS Girls Soccer

HS Volleyball

MS Softball

MS Girls Soccer

Drakes Creek MS
Bowling Green, KY

Drakes Creek MS
Bowling Green, KY

Daviess County HS
Owensboro, KY

Greenwood HS
Bowling Green, KY

Warren East
Bowling Green, KY

East Robertson HS
Cross Plains, TN

Todd County HS
Elkton, KY

Logan County HS
Russellville, KY

Logan County HS
Russellville, KY

Muhlenberg County HS
Greenville, Ky

Todd County HS
Elkton, KY

Portland MS
Portland, TN

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

9/21

9/22

9/24

9/24

9/24

9/24

9/25

9/26

9/26

9/28

9/28

9/29



