OUT OF DISTRICT STUDENT TRIPS OCTOBER 22, 2020

HS Boys Soccer	Barren County/ Glasgow Soccer Complex Glasgow, KY	Game	9/11
MS Volleyball	Drakes Creek MS Bowling Green, KY	Game	9/14
MS Softball	South Warren HS Bowling Green, KY	Game	9/14
HS Volleyball	Russellville HS Russellville, KY	Game	9/15
HS Boys Soccer	Russellville HS Russellville, KY	Game	9/15
HS Boys Soccer	Monroe County HS Tompkinsville, KY	Game	9/17
MS Softball	Warren East HS Bowling Green, KY	Game	9/18
HS Football	Russellville Rhea Stadium Russellville, Ky	Game	9/18
MS Volleyball	South Warren MS Bowling Green, KY	Game	9/21
HS Volleyball	Butler County HS Morgantown, KY	Game	9/21

MS Girls Soccer	Drakes Creek MS Bowling Green, KY	Game	9/21
MS Football	Drakes Creek MS Bowling Green, KY	Game	9/22
HS Volleybali	Daviess County HS Owensboro, KY	Game	9/24
MS Softball	Greenwood HS Bowling Green, KY	Game	9/24
MS Volleyball	Warren East Bowling Green, KY	Game	9/24
HS Girls Soccer	East Robertson HS Cross Plains, TN	Game	9/24
MS Boys Soccer	Todd County HS Elkton, KY	Game	9/25
MS Boys Soccer	Logan County HS Russellville, KY	Game	9/26
HS Girls Soccer	Logan County HS Russellville, KY	Game	9/26
HS Volleyball	Muhlenberg County HS Greenville, Ky	Game	9/28
MS Softball	Todd County HS Elkton, KY	Game	9/28
MS Girls Soccer	Portland MS Portland, TN	Game	9/29